

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 43655513

Data publicarii	03.09.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.224,03 RON - 2.224,03 RON

Descriere: 1 BETONIERA 160L 650W XT160H Bct 1.00 881.51 881.51 2 LEMN S 12X2.4 2M 0.00576MC Buc 20.00 5.90 118.00 3 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 42.5N 40B/P Sac 15.00 17.86 267.90 4 IPSOS CONSTRUCTII 25KG 40B/P WEBER Sac 1.00 12.52 12.52 5 CORNIER 30X30X3 Mlin 18.00 5.21 93.78 6 CORNIER 25X25X2.5 Mlin 18.00 3.57 64.26 7 FIER BETON PC-18/6ML Buc 10.00 35.92 359.20 8 FIER BETON 6 OB Klg 3.00 3.10 9.30 9 PLASA SUDATA 6X100X6X2 STAS Buc 1.00 182.27 182.27 10 CIOCAN RICOSEU 35MM LEMN LCS56 1800287 Buc 1.00 26.81 26.81 11 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X55 50B 200.04.14 Buc 3.00 2.94 8.82 12 DISC METAL 230X2.2X22/A30TBF STSR56 SARN23022 Buc 3.00 6.64 19.92 13 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5X350 STSR56 Buc 1.00 80.59 80.59 14 CHEIE IMBUS REGLAJ TAMPLARIE Buc 1.00 17.23 17.23 15 DALTA LEMN 30MM M.LEMN FCS56 1801245 Bct 1.00 36.55 36.55 16 CHEIE HEXAGON 4 1800493 CRP56 Buc 1.00 3.36 3.36 17 CHEIE HEXAGON 5 1800494 CRP56 Buc 1.00 3.78 3.78 18 SURUBELNITE PRECIZIE 34PCS TSC56 1800785 Buc 1.00 35.29 35.29 19 CHEIE HEXAGON 3 1800492 CRP56 Buc 1.00 2.94 2.94
